Create Event Design ORDER #004860
10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 Aaron Stern

(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: March 26, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
PRIVATE HOME

123 N. ALTA VISTA
LOS ANGELES, CA

EVENT DATE: MARCH 24TH, 2024

INSTALL: SUNDAY MORNING
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description Qtty Price Total
General
BLACK DANCE FLOOR 24FT X 39FT 1 $2,800.00 T $2,800.00
BACKDROP 10FT X 20FT (BEHIND STAGE) 1 $240.00 T $240.00
Carpet Cover, 16ft x 26ft (GREEN) 1 $832.00 T $832.00
FOR ENTRY PATIO
Carpet Runner, 8ft x 100ft (PURPLE) 1 $1,600.00 T $1,600.00
FOR HALLWAY
Carpet Cover, 1580 sq ft 1 $2,200.00 T $2,200.00
FOR BACK YARD
Stage, 12 x 20 ft x x 24" 1 $960.00 T $960.00
Stage Covered in Carpet 1 $640.00 T $640.00
Total General $9,272.00
TENT AND STRUCTURE
WHITE TOP TENT, 20FT X 20FT 1 $350.00 T $350.00
80FT OF DRAPING 1 $800.00 T $800.00
DRAPING (8 PANELS) 1 $960.00 T $960.00
SUBFLOORING 1 $1,100.00 T $1,100.00
400 FT OF CARPET 1 $800.00 T $800.00
TRUSS STRUCTURE FOR ENTIRE BACKYARD 12FT 1 $8,500.00 T $8,500.00
HEIGHT
VELVET SLIP COVERS AND TARP COVER FOR ENTIRE 1 $9,850.00 T $9,850.00
STRUCTURE
3 COLORS
White Top Tent, 20ft x 25ft 1 $1,875.00 T $1,875.00
FOR KITCHEN
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Description Qtty

Total TENT AND STRUCTURE

ADDITIONS
Dior Serpentine Dining Table, Mirror Top 4
Wired Cocktail Table 1
I:' .Idll
Banquet Serpentine Table 4
Black Lamoure 8ft Linens 4

FOR SERPENTINE TABLES

Banquet Table, 4ft 2
FOR WASHING STATION

Black Lamoure 4ft Linens 2
FOR WASHING STATION

Banquet Table, Queen 7

Black Lamoure Queen Linens 11
FOR BANQUET QUEEN TABLES / (4) EXTRA QUEEN LINENS

Black Lamoure Napkins 120
Lacquered Table, Black Base 2
Banquet Kids table, 4ft 2
Black Lamoure 4ft Linens 2

FOR KIDS BANQUET TABLES

Chiavari Kids Chairs, Black 8
Wilshire Sofa, Black 8ft 3
Chanelled Arm Chair, Black 4

- Celine Ottoman, Black 4

Kharta Side Table 2

Banquet Table, 6ft 10
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Price

$250.00

$110.00

$12.00

$28.00

$10.00

$28.00

$18.00

$28.00

$§2.75

$250.00

$10.00

$28.00

$3.50

$400.00

$150.00

$55.00

$45.00

$12.00

Total

$24,235.00

$1,000.00

$110.00

$48.00

$112.00

$20.00

$56.00

$126.00

$308.00

$330.00

$500.00

$20.00

$56.00

$28.00

$1,200.00

$600.00

$220.00

$90.00

$120.00
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Description

Services

Notes

Black Lamoure 6ft Linens
FOR THE BANQUET 6FT TABLES

Gold Gatsby Bar, straight 6ft

Chiffon Table Runners, Purple Color

FOR LACQUER TABLES, QUEEN BANQUET TABLES, AND KIDS 4FT

TABLES

Patio Lava Heaters
Propane Tanks

Chanel Dining Chair, Gold

0 Black Cushion
>

Black Velvet Pullback for 20ft x 20ft Tent

Trucking Fee

Installation Fee (DAY 1)
EVENT INSTALLATION (DAY 2)
Breakdown Fee

1.% WC Fee
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Qtty Price

10 $28.00
1 $350.00
11 $15.00
3 $125.00
3 $30.00
75 $22.50
1 $450.00

Total ADDITIONS

2 $375.00
12 $320.00
10 $240.00
12 $320.00
1 $203.32

T

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$280.00

$350.00

$165.00

$375.00
$90.00

$1,687.50

$450.00

$8,341.50

$750.00
$3,840.00
$2,400.00
$3,840.00

$203.32

$41,848.50
$11,033.32
$3,879.53
($1,761.35)
$55,000.00
($55,000.00)
$-0.00
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