ORDER #004860



Aaron Stern

Order Date: March 26, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: PRIVATE HOME 123 N. ALTA VISTA LOS ANGELES, CA

EVENT DATE: MARCH 24TH, 2024

INSTALL: SUNDAY MORNING

PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description	Qtty	Price		Total
General				
BLACK DANCE FLOOR 24FT X 39FT	1	\$2,800.00	Т	\$2,800.00
BACKDROP 10FT X 20FT (BEHIND STAGE)	1	\$240.00	Т	\$240.00
Carpet Cover, 16ft x 26ft (GREEN) FOR ENTRY PATIO	1	\$832.00	Т	\$832.00
Carpet Runner, 8ft x 100ft (PURPLE) FOR HALLWAY	1	\$1,600.00	Т	\$1,600.00
Carpet Cover, 1580 sq ft FOR BACK YARD	1	\$2,200.00	Т	\$2,200.00
Stage, 12 x 20 ft x x 24"	1	\$960.00	Т	\$960.00
Stage Covered in Carpet	1	\$640.00	Т	\$640.00
		Total General		\$9,272.00
TENT AND STRUCTURE				
WHITE TOP TENT, 20FT X 20FT	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
80FT OF DRAPING	1	\$800.00	Т	\$800.00
DRAPING (8 PANELS)	1	\$960.00	Т	\$960.00
SUBFLOORING	1	\$1,100.00	Т	\$1,100.00
400 FT OF CARPET	1	\$800.00	Т	\$800.00
TRUSS STRUCTURE FOR ENTIRE BACKYARD 12FT HEIGHT	1	\$8,500.00	Т	\$8,500.00
VELVET SLIP COVERS AND TARP COVER FOR ENTIRE STRUCTURE 3 COLORS	1	\$9,850.00	Т	\$9,850.00
White Top Tent, 20ft x 25ft FOR KITCHEN	1	\$1,875.00	Т	\$1,875.00

Description		Qtty Price Total TENT AND STRUCTURE			Total	
					\$24,235.00	
ADDITIONS						
1 1 1	Dior Serpentine Dining Table, Mirror Top	4	\$250.00	T	\$1,000.00	
	Wired Cocktail Table	1	\$110.00	T	\$110.00	
	Banquet Serpentine Table	4	\$12.00	Т	\$48.00	
	Black Lamoure 8ft Linens FOR SERPENTINE TABLES	4	\$28.00	Т	\$112.00	
	Banquet Table, 4ft FOR WASHING STATION	2	\$10.00	Т	\$20.00	
	Black Lamoure 4ft Linens FOR WASHING STATION	2	\$28.00	Т	\$56.00	
	Banquet Table, Queen	7	\$18.00	Т	\$126.00	
	Black Lamoure Queen Linens FOR BANQUET QUEEN TABLES / (4) EXTRA QUEEN LINENS	11	\$28.00	Т	\$308.0	
	Black Lamoure Napkins	120	\$2.75	Т	\$330.0	
T	Lacquered Table, Black Base	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00	
	Banquet Kids table, 4ft	2	\$10.00	Т	\$20.00	
	Black Lamoure 4ft Linens FOR KIDS BANQUET TABLES	2	\$28.00	Т	\$56.0	
	Chiavari Kids Chairs , Black	8	\$3.50	Т	\$28.0	
	Wilshire Sofa, Black 8ft	3	\$400.00	T	\$1,200.00	
	Chanelled Arm Chair, Black	4	\$150.00	T	\$600.00	
	Celine Ottoman, Black	4	\$55.00	T	\$220.0	
	Kharta Side Table	2	\$45.00	T	\$90.00	
	Banquet Table, 6ft	10	\$12.00	T	\$120.00	

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Black Lamoure 6ft Linens FOR THE BANQUET 6FT TABLES	10	\$28.00	Т	\$280.00
	Gold Gatsby Bar, straight 6ft	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Chiffon Table Runners, Purple Color FOR LACQUER TABLES, QUEEN BANQUET TABLES, AND KIDS 4FT TABLES	11	\$15.00	Т	\$165.00
	Patio Lava Heaters	3	\$125.00	Т	\$375.00
	Propane Tanks	3	\$30.00	Т	\$90.00
	Chanel Dining Chair, Gold Black Cushion	75	\$22.50	Т	\$1,687.50
	Black Velvet Pullback for 20ft x 20ft Tent	1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.00
			Total ADDITIO	NS	\$8,341.50
Services					
	Trucking Fee	2	\$375.00	Т	\$750.00
	Installation Fee (DAY 1)	12	\$320.00		\$3,840.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION (DAY 2)	10	\$240.00		\$2,400.00
	Breakdown Fee	12	\$320.00		\$3,840.00
	1.% WC Fee	1	\$203.32		\$203.32
otes			Total Produ	cts:	\$41,848.50
		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$11,033.32
			Tax Discou		\$3,879.53 (\$1,761.35)
			DISCOU	IIIS.	เอา./ตา.ฮอ
				tal:	\$55,000.00 (\$55,000.00)